	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0225010.HXUP
	0225010.HXUP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0225010.HXUP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 125V FAST 2AG 10A CART
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.64000 (This price is for reference only)
		 0225010.HXUP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0225010.HXUP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
374030160 Rose Bopla  BOX ST STL 15.75X11.81X6.34" NAT
A280-4.80ET4 Calmark/Birtcher  PCB RETAINER, ANNODIZED, 4.8"
PF33000T12LGSL2 Hammond Manufacturing  FILTER FAN
1456970 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS R/A SOCKET 5M
179SN12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE 9POS FEMALE PNL RCPT 1'
1457306 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS PLUG-R/A SOCKET 0.3M
A7WWK-3710M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFU37K/ AE37M / AFU37K
6374659-3 TE Connectivity  C/A LC TO LC MM 2.0MM 3M1
1435796-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY XG50 DUP SC - LC 2M
0150150627 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 27POS .3MM 6"
H4BXT-10112-A1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047A/X 12"
H2BBT-10105-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048S/H1500TR 5"
PC6BLK20SG HellermannTyton  CATEGORY 6 PATCH CORD 20' BK
0923181007 Molex Inc  10CKT PICOFLEX 70MM LONG
M3AKK-2636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC26K/MC26G/MPK26K
M3BMK-3440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR34K/MC34F/MCG34K
M39030 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 24AWG SLT 500'
E1002S.38.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/30BC UNSH CMR/CL3R
E2534S.25.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/14 SBC OA SH TYPE FPLR
782665 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 2AWG BLACK 1000'
ABMM-A-D Panduit Corp  ADHESIVE BACK MNT
1005554 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE 290X4.8MM BLACK
PLF1M-M69 Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE MIN 18LB IVORY 4.3"
P1058 BK002 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC BLK 500'
IPAP-1-37098-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1REC4-31810-35-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-A21-08-P10-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
3131-AF1PT-000000-000-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 32VDC
3120-F321-H7T1-W04L-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
LSRK004.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 4A
20CJ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 600V CERAM BODY CSA
0034.1530 Schurter Inc  FUSE 63MA 250V 5X20 FAST GLASS
19404000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST .400A CER IEC 5X20MM
5.0SMDJ90CA-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMD
P4KE39CA-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC DO41
TV02W220B-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SOD123
TV06B181JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291.6VC SMB
MPT-15 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 20.6VC DO13
15KPA280CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 280VWM 454.5VC R6
MXSMLG20CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO215AB
	0225010.HXUP  keywords
	    	0225010.HXUP
	0225010.HXUP  Littelfuse Inc
	0225010.HXUP  pdf
	0225010.HXUP  datasheet
	0225010.HXUP  price
	0225010.HXUP  distributor
	electronic components 0225010.HXUP
	0225010.HXUP  Circuit Protection
	0225010.HXUP  Fuses
	0225010.HXUP  FUSE 125V FAST 2AG 10A CART
	0225010.HXUP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .